BAU CROSS CUP 1. L@B, VESTERMARIE PLANTAGE 2018

3 km bgrn- og motion
Startnr. Navn
Piger 10-11 (2008-2009)
1. 251 Leerke Pelsen
2. 257 Felicia Nowak Rabygard

Piger 12-13 (2006-2007)
1. 261 Anne Juul Jensen

Drenge 5-9 (2010-2014)
1. 253 Viktor Dahl Mattebjerg
2. 264 Vitus Green Landin

Drenge 10-11 (2008-2009)

1. 263 Aske Green-Landin
2. 260 Emil Juul Jensen
3. 256 Christian Mgller

4, 254 Buster Pelgren

Drenge 12-13 (2006-2007)
1. 262 Johannes Jessen
2. 255 Mikkel Delgren

6,7 km voksenlgb

Kvinder 16-17 (02-03)

1. 373 Josephine Singleton
2. 390 Laura Vibe Sode

Kvinder 20-29 (90-99)
1. 389 Miriam Vibe Sode

Kvinder 35-39 (80-84)
1. 343 Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen
2. 340 Tanja Hulgaard Petersen

Kvinder 40-44 (75-79)
1. 333 Lisbeth Lien
2. 380 Nina Vinberg Mogensen

Kvinder 45-49 (70-74)

352 Lotte Helms

334 Mette Gude

327 Karina Weise Hansen
381 Karina Juul Jensen
378 Sus Thorsge
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Kvinder 50-54 (65-69)

1. 387 Tina Elleby
2. 394 Lissi Skovgaard
3. 367 Charlotte Bjgrrnhof

Kvinder 55-59 (60-64)
1. 328 Linda Mogensen
2. 359 Jeanet Bjerregaard

Klub

Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne

Viking Atletik

Strandlgberne
AAIF

AAIF
Viking Atletik
AAIF
AAIF

Strandlgberne
AAIF

Nyvest
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
TIF
Viking Atletik
B

SAN
Strandlgberne
Nyvest

Strandlgberne
TIF

Argang

2009
2009

2006

2010
2012

2009
2008
2008
2008

2006
2007

2002
2003

1999

1983
1982

1975
1976

1973
1972
1973
1973
1971

1967
1965
1967

1963
1964

Tid

0:15:59
0:16:24

0:19:12

0:21:33
0:21:46

0:14:01
0:15:40
0:26:03
0:26:15

0:12:58
0:13:.01

0:33:19
0:40:20

0:35:03

0:35:28
0:37:57

0:38:09
0:39:10

0:32:23
0:40:47
0:40:49
0:47:16
0:51:24

0:35:08
0:46:10
0:49:20

0:43:06
0:49:19



Kvinder 60-64 (55-59)

1. 395 Helle Buus
2. 347 Kirsten Olsen
3. 372 Henriette Winslgv

Kvinder 65-69 (50-54)
1. 341 Miriam Asvarisch
2. 361 Stella Dahl Hansen

Kvinder 70-74 (45-49)
1. 345 Jeanette Rosendahl

Meend 16-17 (02-03)
1. 332 Lukas lversen
2. 357 Rasmus Hansen

Meend 18-19 (00-01)
1. 369 Kasper Mortensen

Maend 20-29 (90-99)

1. 325 Lasse Hansen
2. 330 Nikolaj Mortensen
3. 392 Johannes Medom Madsen

Meend 35-39 (80-84)
1. 366 Michael Landberg

Meaend 40-44 (75-79)
1 376 Steffen Kristiansen

Meaend 45-49 (70-74)
1. 386 Ben Woodhams
2. 385 Mogens Jessen

Meend 50-54 (65-69)

329 Torben Bille

358 Lars Erik Aakjeer
377 Stig Bech

360 Kim Rasmussen
374 John Singleton
384 Jacob Mogensen
388 Martin Pihl Sode
337 Flemming Westh
370 Leif Munk-Christensen
11. 379 René Knudsen
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Meend 55-59 (60-64)

353 Sgren Clausen

393 Leo Skovgaard

365 Kim Ole Kowsky

331 Jarn Koefoed

362 Bjarne Borck

335 Mikael Christensen

355 Birger Pilegaard

348 Flemming Kofoed Nielsen
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7B
Strandlgberne
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Viking atletik

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Nyvest

Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Viking Atletik

TIF

TIF

Nyvest
Strandlgberne

Viking Atletik
Nyvest

SAN

TIF

Nyvest
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest

aIF
Strandlgberne
SAN

SAN

Viking Atletik
TIF

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

1957
1955
1955

1951
1953

1949

2003
2003

2001

1996
1995
1998

1983

1977

1970
1971

1967
1968
1966
1967
1965
1967
1966
1965
1965
1966

1961
1963
1960
1961
1960
1964
1961
1961

0:41:02
0:45:03
0:58:33

0:36:19
0:55:40

0:55:17

0:28:32
0:30:54

0:39:14

0:27:03
0:27:58
0:34:16

0:30:43

0:38:23

0:30:11
0:35:51

0:29:33
0:29:45
0:30:11
0:31:54
0:34:47
0:39:48
0:40:17
0:40:38
0:41:09
0:41:59

0:32:32
0:33:54
0:34:32
0:37:51
0:38:22
0:39:09
0:39:53
0:40:30



9.

383 Sgren Sgborg-Madsen

Maeend 60-64 (55-59)

1.
2.

354 Gert Helmersen
339 Carsten Holm

Meend 65-69 (50-54)

1.
2.

336 John Berlin
368 Henrik Espersen

Maend 75-79 (39-43)

1.

338 Jan Jensen

Udenfor konkurrence

3km

6,7 km

252 Victor Dalsgaard Hansen
258 Oliver Tranberg
259 Emilia Sode Madsen

351 Michael Windahl Andersen
375 Morten Gebhardt
364 Sgren Lund

344 Kim Clausen

382 Thomas Karlsen

396 Camilla Buus Kofoed
342 Tonny Steen

349 Lasse Tranberg

350 Kim Windahl Kofoed
363 Louise Juel Pedersen
371 Karen Gregersen

Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne

Nyvest
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik

Rgnne
Ra@nne Privatskole
Bornholms Frie Idreetsskole

Sport24

Rgnne

Kaas Running

Kaas Running
Kaas Running

1960

1957
1959

1951
1951

1943

2007
2008
2009

1966
1978
1974
1980
1981
1983
1959
1980
1967
1977
1982

0:43:50

0:31:38
0:37:58

0:39:19
0:43:44

0:39:02

0:16:45
0:31:17
0:31:18

0:32:03
0:34:57
0:35:47
0:36:02
0:36:55
0:37:08
0:40:43
0:40:57
0:43:14
0:45:52
0:47:15



